SHEPHERDS FOR FANTASTIC LAMBS: Virtual Youth Sheep Field Day
April 3, 2021 from 9 am to 12 pm

Cost: $5 per registration/viewing location

To register visit: http://bit.ly/2021livestockfielddayregistration

0| 4-H%

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
EXTENSION

Asotin/Garfield County
Mark Heitstuman, Extension Director

Whitman County
Janet Schmidt, Extension Director

Universityofldaho
Extension

36

Benewah County
Gail Silkwood, Extension Educator
Nez Perce County
Judy Floch, 4-H Coordinator

To enrich education through diversity, the Univer-
sity of Idaho and Washington State University are
equal opportunity/affirmative action employers

and educational institutions.

Persons with disabilities who require alternative
means for communication of program infor-
mation ot reasonable accommodations need to
contact Shawna Reilly two weeks prior to the
event at 1239 Idaho Street, Lewiston, ID 83501
or by phone at 208-799-3096.

Schedule:

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:35 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

Welcome: Zoom Etiquette & Sheep Bingo
Gail Silkwood, UI/Benewah County

Selection and Raising of Quality Market Lambs

Dr. Jan Busboom, Lamb Breeder, Pullman, WA

Mark Heitstuman, WSU/Asotin County Extension

Feeding Lamb Projects
Mark Heitstuman and Dr. Jan Busboom

University of Idaho Meats Lab Tour
James Nasados, UI Vandal Brand Meats

Quality Inspection
Dan Mauer, USDA Inspector

Five for Five: 5 Minutes to Better Health
Kathee Tifft, UI/Nez Perce County
Kirstin Jensen, UI/Idaho County

Lamb Carcass Evaluation
Dr. Michael Colle, UI Animal Science

Lamb Healthcare
Dr. Jan Busboom, and Mark Heitstuman

Bio-Security
Dr. Susan Kerr, WSDA Education & Outreach

Training and Showing a Market Lamb
Michael Heitstuman, Colfax FFA Advisor
Dr. Jan Busboom and Mark Heitstuman

Closing and Questions

**Scholarships available**

Questions?

WSU Asotin County Extension  509-243-2009
UI Benewah County Extension 208-245-2422
UI Nez Perce County Extension 208-799-3096
WSU Whitman County Extension 509-397-6290




