SHEPHERDS FOR FANTASTIC LAMBS: Virtual Youth Sheep Field Day

April 3, 2021 from 9 am to 12 pm

Cost: \$5 per registration/viewing location

To register visit: http://bit.ly/2021livestockfielddayregistration

ME	4-H %	Schedule:		
	Washington State University extension	9:00 am	Welcome: Zoom Etiquette & Sheep Bingo Gail Silkwood, UI/Benewah County	
Asotin/Garfield County Mark Heitstuman, Extension Director Whitman County Janet Schmidt, Extension Director University of Idaho Extension Extension Benewah County Gail Silkwood, Extension Educator Nez Perce County Judy Floch, 4-H Coordinator		9:15 am	Selection and Raising of Quality Market Lambs Dr. Jan Busboom, Lamb Breeder, Pullman, WA Mark Heitstuman, WSU/Asotin County Extension	
		9:35 am	Feeding Lamb Projects Mark Heitstuman and Dr. Jan Busboom	
		10:00 am	University of Idaho Meats Lab Tour James Nasados, UI Vandal Brand Meats	
		10:15 am	Quality Inspection Dan Mauer, USDA Inspector	
		10:30 am	Five for Five: 5 Minutes to Better Health Kathee Tifft, UI/Nez Perce County Kirstin Jensen, UI/Idaho County	
		10:40 am	Lamb Carcass Evaluation Dr. Michael Colle, UI Animal Science	
To enrich education through diversity, the University of Idaho and Washington State University are equal opportunity/affirmative action employers and educational institutions. Persons with disabilities who require alternative means for communication of program information or reasonable accommodations need to contact Shawna Reilly two weeks prior to the event at 1239 Idaho Street, Lewiston, ID 83501		11:00 am	Lamb Healthcare Dr. Jan Busboom, and Mark Heitstuman	
		11:15 am	Bio-Security Dr. Susan Kerr, WSDA Education & Outreach	Qu
		11:30 am	Training and Showing a Market Lamb Michael Heitstuman, Colfax FFA Advisor Dr. Jan Busboom and Mark Heitstuman	WS UI UI
or by phone	at 208-799-3096.	12:00 pm	Closing and Questions	WS

Schodulo





Scholarships available

Questions?

WSU Asotin County Extension	509-243-2009
UI Benewah County Extension	208-245-2422
UI Nez Perce County Extension	208-799-3096
WSU Whitman County Extension	509-397-6290